ROYAL INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

August 2023 INTAKE

TERM Term Il

2023AUGHO1
2023AUGHO02
2023AUGHO03
2023AUGHO04
2023AUGHO5
2023AUGHO06
2023AUGHO7
2023AUGHO08
2023AUGHO09
2023AUGH10
2023AUGH11
2023AUGH12
2023AUGH13
2023AUGH15
2023AUGH16
2023AUGH17
2023AUGH18
2023AUGH20
2023AUGH21
2023AUGH22
2023AUGH23
2023AUGH24
2023AUGH25
2023AUGH27
2023AUGH28

Aaiska Shrestha
Abrar Hussen Miya
Aman Thapa

Anish dhingal

Anisha Sherchan
Anup Rana Magar
Arun Shrestha

Ashal Khadka

Babi Rai

Bebisha Goudel

Bipin Sharma

Dipesh Prasad Pattel
Kiran Sunari

Kritagya Thapa Magar
Meghana Bartula
Nabin Raj Mapchhan Magar
Pramod Gyawali

Sahil Gurung

Sandesh Sapkota
Sandip Gurung
Sanjog Pulami

Sanket Bhandari
Saurabh shingh Thakuri
Sujal Shrestha

Susma Basyal

412
407
419
416
453
439
469
410
477
438
409
401
434
418
451
434
431
416
407
426
406
415
385
400
442

74.91

74
76.18
75.64
82.36
79.82
85.27
74.55
86.73
79.64
74.36
72.91
78.91

76

82
78.91
78.36
75.64

74
77.45
73.82
75.45

70
72.73
80.36

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Distinction (Third)
Pass with Merit

Pass with Distinction (Second)
* F&B

Pass with Distinction(First)
Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Distinction

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

Pass with Merit

* F&B

Pass with Merit

* HK

* HK

Pass with Distinction

Note: For more queries contact to the college administration.






