## **ROYAL INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT**

TERM Term III

August 2023 INTAKE				
ID	Name	Total Marks	Percent	REMARKS
2023AUGH01	Aaiska Shrestha	412	74.91	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH02	Abrar Hussen Miya	407	74	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH03	Aman Thapa	419	76.18	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH04	Anish dhingal	416	75.64	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH05	Anisha Sherchan	453	82.36	Pass with Distinction (Third)
2023AUGH06	Anup Rana Magar	439	79.82	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH07	Arun Shrestha	469	85.27	Pass with Distinction (Second)
2023AUGH08	Ashal Khadka	410	74.55	* F&B
2023AUGH09	Babi Rai	477	86.73	Pass with Distinction(First)
2023AUGH10	Bebisha Goudel	438	79.64	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH11	Bipin Sharma	409	74.36	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH12	Dipesh Prasad Pattel	401	72.91	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH13	Kiran Sunari	434	78.91	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH15	Kritagya Thapa Magar	418	76	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH16	Meghana Bartula	451	82	Pass with Distinction
2023AUGH17	Nabin Raj Mapchhan Magar	434	78.91	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH18	Pramod Gyawali	431	78.36	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH20	Sahil Gurung	416	75.64	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH21	Sandesh Sapkota	407	74	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH22	Sandip Gurung	426	77.45	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH23	Sanjog Pulami	406	73.82	* F&B
2023AUGH24	Sanket Bhandari	415	75.45	Pass with Merit
2023AUGH25	Saurabh shingh Thakuri	385	70	* НК
2023AUGH27	Sujal Shrestha	400	72.73	* НК

August 2023 INTAKE

Note: For more queries contact to the college administration.

442 80.36 Pass with Distinction

2023AUGH28 Susma Basyal